## Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair Camping Information



Campers with Air Conditioning: \$75.00 Campers without Air Conditioning \$50.00 Tents: \$25.00



Additional charges may be made for excessive use of electricity.

- 1. Campers will not be accepted on the fairgrounds prior to Saturday June 17, 2023 at 8:00 AM. Parking a camper prior to this will incur a \$50 per night charge.
- 2. Camper sites will be assigned by the Fair Camper superintendents.
- **3.** All house trailers, campers, and tents must be parked in the designated areas.
- **4.** No roping off of camping sites will be honored.
- 5. No camper may be parked without a camping permit, which is available at the Fair Office.
- **6.** Superintendent reserves the right to park campers in front of other campers.
- 7. No sewer hook ups available.
- **8.** No camper is permitted to connect to the water system unless they have an approved check valve or back flow preventer that will function under continuous pressure.
- **9.** All campers agree to and shall assume all risks of bodily injury to themselves, animals, or damage to any property.
- 10. All campers agree that the Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair shall not be liable nor responsible for any injury or death to any person nor damage to any property from any cause whatsoever, and the campers shall indemnify the Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair for all costs, expenses, fees, verdicts, judgments, expert and attorney fees arising from or as a result of any claim, demand, legal actions, or liability pertaining to the use of property or buildings.
- 11. No Alcoholic beverages allowed in campgrounds or on fairgrounds.
- 12. No livestock permitted in campgrounds

along with payment to:

	Campe	r Registrati	on	
Name:				
Address:				
City	State	Zip		
Phone Number				
Camper Size				
I hereby agree to be bound	by the rules and regulation	ons of the Sykes	ville Ag & Youth Fair	
Signature				
Please make your camping	g reservations in advan	nce by filling out	t the registration forn	n and mailing it

Sykesville Fair P.O. Box 71

Sykesville, PA 15865